NO.3 MEI YUAN ROAD,ZHOU JI INDUSTRIAL AREA,BOLUO COUNTY GUANGDONG
傳真：0752-6207969
郵編：516100      Http://ddycoils.com
DDY/QR-EG-005-V3.0
MADE CHECKED  APPROVED
陈启善
DATE: 2021年8月26日
DDY PART NO: WBA4532L系列

 3.GENERAL SPECIFICATION
聂旭彬
2. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY
INDUCTANCE VALUE（感量）
INTERNAL CODE（内部代码）：无特殊要求，缺省此项
MATERIAL （芯片类型）
陈启善
0.50Typ.3.20±0.20 2.80±0.2
CUSTOMER NO:
PRODUCT SYMBOL（产品代号）
DIMENSIONS （规格尺寸）
 □□□□ □□□
PACKAGING （包装方式）：T-编带盘装；B -散装
PART NO: WBA4532L系列 SN.
A B CCODE ED2
DESCRIPTION: COMMON MODE CHOKE PAGE NO: PAGE 3 OF 6
CUSTOMER:  REV NO: A1.0
DIMENSION
D1
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
2 4
DATE:
PART NO:
PAGE 4 OF 6
WBA4532L系列
DESCRIPTION: COMMON MODE CHOKE
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
PAGE NO:
CUSTOMER NO:
Volts
10MHz
CUSTOMER:  REV NO:
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
A1.0
NO.
SN.
2021年8月26日
(mA)Max
Part Number
Insulation
Resistance
Idc Rated Voltge
聂旭彬 陈启善  黄志伟
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
5000 min
L
(µH)
Rdc
 14000 typ
5800 typ
4. Electrical Characteristics List
(Ω)Max
2000 min
100KHz/0.1V
300 min
(MΩ) Min
Z
(Ω)
600 typ
WBA4532L110T-G-HF 11 100.6 360 501
2
3
4 50
1000 min
2800 typ
500 min
1 310 50
WBA4532L101T-G-HF 100 2 200
10
WBA4532L510T-G-HF 51 1 230 50 10
1200 typ
WBA4532L220T-G-HF 22
10
WBA4532L201T-G-HF 200 4.5 100 50 105
NO
1
2
3